
THE JUNCTION
PART OF YMCA BOURNEMOUTH

Christmas 
&  New Year

God bless you all at 
  Christmas and always.

Monday 23rd December 06:00 - 22:00

Tuesday 24th December 06:00 - 13:00

Wednesday 25th December Centre Closed

Thursday 26th December Centre Closed

Friday 27th December 06:00 - 21:30

Saturday 28th December 07:00 - 18:00

Sunday 29th December 08:00 - 21:30

Monday 30th December 06:00 - 22:00

Tuesday 31st December 06:00 - 14:00

Wednesday 1st January 10:00 - 16:00

Thursday 2nd January 06:00 - 22:00

Friday 3rd January 06:00 - 21:30

Saturday 4th January 07:00 - 18:00

Sunday 5th January 08:00 - 21:30

O p e n i n g  T i m e s


